

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4925-4926 OF 2004

RAKESH NATH MEHROTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ATUL PRADHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on-record and office report)

With Civil Appeal Nos.4927-4928 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for discharge of advocate on record)

Date: 22/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

In CA 4925-26/2004: Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv. (N/P)

In CA 4927-28/2004:

Mr. Sarvesh Bisaria,Adv.

Ms. Nidhi,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

In CA 4925-26/2004:

Mr. Sarvesh Bisaria,Adv.

Ms. Nidhi,Adv. (N/P)

In CA 4927-28/2004:

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERInterlocutory applications for discharge of
advocate on-record are allowed.

Place the appeals Tuesday week.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Om Prakash]

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master